Dati tecnici

Insieme per levigatura

Levigatrice

Dati tecnici:
Modello

Larghezza pista
Alimentazione

Larghezza
Larghezza
Altezza

Peso

Pres. di levigatura
Numero di giri
Serbatoio d‘acqua

Aspiratore

Lunghezza
Larghezza
Altezza
Peso

mm
Elec.

mm
mm
mm

kg
kg

U/min
J/N

mm
mm
mm

kg

Aspiratore

2>2)REPROAD

BS 240 BS 500
Quattro
240 500
20V gigrea
900 1650
460 550
900 1005
65 375
1430 300 - 1460
No No
Diversi Grgglljine
840
585
1180
60

HTC 500

500

400V
Euro 16 A

1350
550
1100
147
100 - 130
300 - 1300
Si

Greyline
35D

840
585
1180
60

HTC 800 RX

800

400V
Euro 32 A

1400
850
1250
510
240 - 332
450 - 1400
Si

Aspiratore
mobile

2’000
900
1’500
650

Maggiori informazioni su www.reproad.com



